Woche 2 - 15.03-21.03.2021

Laufer

Andrea Reifler STV AU
corinne zoller STV Au
Simon H STV Au

Joel Rohner STV Au
Conny Hartmann Stv Au

Kudi STV Balgach

Cornelia Nlesch STV Balgach
Roger Benz STV Balgach

Andrea Meier STV Balgach
Hanspeter STV Balgach

Sabrina Schmid STV Balgach
Patrick STV Balgach

Regula Frischknecht STV Balgach
Adesch Kamalanathan STV Balgach
Franziska Sonderegger STV Balgach
Oliver Federer STV Balgach
Karin Schmidheiny STV Balgach
Regula Spirig Balgach

Philipp Rohner STV Balgach
Martin Heeb STV Balgach

Moni Capdevila STV Balgach
Karin* STV Balgach

Andre Ridisthli Balgach

Seraina Balgach

Isabelle STV Balgach

Zeynep STV Balgach

Sue Conrad STV Balgach

Patricia Schmid Stv Balgach

Ste STV Balgach

Carla STV Berneck

Ramona STV Berneck

René Lei Berneck

Andrea Schmidheiny Berneck
Petra STV BERNECK

Fabian Ridisthli STV Berneck

hanna buechel Fr Buchs
Daniela Berger Fr. Buchs
Trix FR Buchs

Bettina FR Buchs

Strecke

km
47.10
32.60
13.60
13.40
5.10

62.30
44.60
30.50
23.70
22.50
21.20
21.00
19.70
18.30
18.30
17.20
16.60
14.80
13.80
13.60
11.20
11.20
10.10

8.70

5.40

5.40

4.90

2.70

2.70

18.80
13.30
11.20
10.00
9.40
8.80

66.10
58.10
55.50
52.90

Total Lauf
111.8

420.4

71.5

503.5

@ pro
Person
22.360

17.517

11.917

35.964

Velo

corinne zoller STV Au
Andrea Reifler STV AU
pm STV Au

Karin Schmidheiny STV Balgach
Andre Ridisihli Balgach

Petra STV BERNECK
René Lei Berneck

Strecke

km
25.40
49.80
80.00

35.8
63.2

50.20
56.80

Total (im
Verhaltnis von

1:2.5)
62.1

39.6

42.8

0.0

@ pro
Person
20.693

19.800

21.400

0.000

Total Velo &

Lauf
43.053

37.317

33.317

35.964

Verein
STV Au

STV Balgach

STV Berneck

FR Buchs



Angelika FR Buchs

Irene Muentener FR Buchs
Petra Schmid FR Buchs

Tanja FR Buchs

Mariana Schwendener FR Buchs
Pia FR Buchs

Carole FR Buchs

Monika Kreis-Good FR Buchs
Patrizia B. FR Buchs

anita fr buchs

Dominik Gachter STV Gams
Ralf Vetsch STV Gams

Jonas STV Gams

Claudia Kurath STV GAMS
Regula Kaiser STV Gams
Jasmin Lippuner STV Gams
Cécile STV Gams

Nadine Marki STV Gams
Doris STV Gams

Janine Leuenberger STV Gams
Rolf Marki STV Gams
LorenzLenherr Gams

Silvia STV Gams

Nicolas Bircher STV Gams
Nadine STV Gams

Janic Schneider STV Gams
Bianca Lenherr Gams

Simon Kaiser STV Gams
Josephine Lenherr STV Gams
Alessia Schneider STV Gams
Etienne Bollhalder STV Gams
Manuel Scherrer STV Gams
Annika STV Gams

Rita Hutter STV Kriessern
Désirée STV Kriessern

Fabienne Fusinato STV Kriessern

Diana Cucinelli STV Kriessern
Tanja B. Stv Kriessern
Doris S. STV Kriessern

Andreas Reichmuth STV Kriessern

nadine stv kriessern
Ardianal Stv Kriessern

Sandra Baumgartner STV Kriessern

Margrith STV KRIESSERN
Dario Fusinato STV Kriessern
Regula Schegg STV Kriessern

43.10
42.60
35.50
33.80
31.90
29.60
16.90
13.90
12.90
10.70

51.70
41.00
27.90
27.80
22.60
21.80
20.00
19.60
18.90
18.90
16.00
13.40
12.40
11.50
10.10
9.60
9.30
8.00
7.40
7.40
6.90
6.30
5.60

83.30
78.40
75.60
53.60
33.70
29.40
29.30
22.50
16.80
15.10
12.50
11.90
10.70

394.1

481.9

17.135

34.421

Rita Hutter STV Kriessern
Doris S. STV Kriessern

10.4

0.0

6.2

0.000

3.080

17.135

37.501

STV Gams

STV Kriessern



Marion STV Kriessern

Heidi Segmdiiller Liichingen
Elke BG STV Liichingen

Bruno STV Liichingen

Silvia STV Lichingen
Corinne78 STV LUCHINGEN
Leis Burchia STV Liichingen
Sandra STV Lichingen
DunjaV STV Liichingen

Mary STV Lichingen

Nadine Hagger STV Liichingen
Tosti STV Lichingen

Felizia Kolbener STV Lichingen

Kerstin Baumgartner STV Liichingen

Gabriela STV Lichingen

Karin Schmid Buzz STV Lichingen
CélineB STV Lichingen

Svenja Imlig STV Lichingen

Tanja Fusinato Frauenriege 1Marbact

Anita Frauenriege Marbach
Magi Frauenriege Marbach
Thomas Eugster STV Marbach
Felizia Frauenriege Marbach

Gabriel G@bi Diethelm (www.stvmar

Andrea01 STV Marbach
seraina wiesmann stv marbach

Sandra Looser STV Sennwald
Ruri STV Sennwald

Heidi Leuener STV Sennwald
Gina STV Sennwald

Christine Lehmann STV Sennwald
Carla Signer STV Sennwald

Tina Sennwald

Oli Friedrich STV Sennwald
Sarah Meyer STV Sennwald
Daniela Scharegg STV Sennwald
KatjaR Sennwald

9.10

79.70
67.80
62.40
47.80
42.50
36.70
32.80
26.10
25.20
19.80
17.20
16.00
15.90
14.50
11.80
11.70

4.80

58.90
52.20
27.20
14.80
11.00
10.40

5.60
44.00

0.0

81.30
77.20
61.00
61.00
47.60
47.10
36.70
33.30
25.80
19.90
15.50

532.7

224.1

0.0

574.9

31.335

28.013

0.000

30.258

Janine Biichel STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

Thomas Berger STV Sennwald

8.4

53.6

0.0

0.0

3.4

214

0.000

0.000

3.360

21.440

31.335

28.013

3.360

51.698

STV Liichingen

STV Marbach

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

STV Sennwald



Andrea Fenk STV Sennwald
Monica STV Sennwald

Stefan Goldi Sennwald

Hopp Sennwald

Kathrin Gabathuler Sennwald
Fabian STV Sennwald
Corinne STV Sennwald

Lisi Santner STV Sennwald

Edith TV St. Gallen Ost

Corinne Meli TV St. Gallen-Ost
Yvonne Meli TV St. Gallen Ost
Dominik Meli TV St. Gallen - Ost
Melanie Brilisauer TV St. Gallen Ost
Urs TV St.Gallen-Ost

Rita.Anna TV St.Gallen-Ost

13 Turnerinnen a 2.1 km
11 Turnerinnen a 2.5 km
2 Turnerinnnen a 1.2 km
(Total 13 TUI anwesend)

15.20
11.30
10.70
9.50
6.60
5.40
5.30
4.50

25.90
24.20
23.00
14.90
12.40

6.50

6.50

27.3
27.5
4.2

113.4

59.0

16.200

4.538

0.0

0.0

0.000

0.000

16.200

4.538

TV St.Gallen-Ost

BTV St. Gallen



